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STABLE RETURN SUMMARY CALENDAR YEAR RETURNS (%)
Net of Management Fees FUND GPU* Inflation

Last 3 Months (Apr 2022 - Jun 2022) -1.0% -5.5% 2.4%

Year to date (Jan 2022 - Jun 2022) 0.9% -6.0% 4.2%

12 Months (Jul 2021 - Jun 2022) 9.1% 3.7% 7.4%

Annualised

2 Years (Jul 2020 - Jun 2022) 11.3% 11.1% 6.1%

3 Years (Jul 2019 - Jun 2022) 8.0% 7.3% 4.8%

5 Years (Jul 2017 - Jun 2022) 7.3% 7.1% 4.7%

*Global Peer Universe = The equally weighted average of peer group Regulation 28 Compliant Funds                                                 

The GPU return has been reduced with a fee estimate of 0.60% p.a.

Fees

Top Ten Equity Holdings FUND ALLOCATION
ASSET ALLOCATION

Share Name

British American Tobacco 9.96%

Glencore 4.74%

Firstrand Limited 3.89%

Standard Bank Group 3.37%

Prosus 3.34%

Naspers 2.84%

Capitec Bank Hldgs Ltd 2.76%

Pepkor Holdings Ltd 2.67%

Santam 2.54%

JSE 2.49%

The Total Investment Charge (TIC) represents the total investment related costs in managing the portfolio.                                                                                       

For the 12 month period to 31 May 2022, the TIC was 0.64%.  Source: Alexander Forbes Investments.                                                                             

% Equities

6
10

1
8 3

17

14 

12 

- 2 

12 

4 

22 

- 6 

7
5

4 4 3
6 4

-10

0

10

20

30

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

Stable GPU Inflation

29.83%

34.92%

12.09%

1.50%

1.13%

20.54%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Offshore

Bonds

Cash

Commodity

Property

SA Equity


